

SPS Commerce's Kim Nelson Named a CFO of the Year Finalist by The Minneapolis/St. Paul Business Journal

MINNEAPOLIS, Oct 25, 2010 (GlobeNewswire via COMTEX News Network) -- SPS Commerce (Nasdaq:SPSC), a leading provider of on-demand supply chain management solutions, today announced that the company's executive vice president and chief financial officer (CFO), Kim Nelson, has been named a finalist for The Minneapolis/St. Paul Business Journal's 4th annual CFO of the Year Award.

"We are delighted that Kim Nelson has been recognized for her leadership and financial expertise," stated Archie Black, president and CEO of SPS Commerce. "Since joining SPS Commerce in 2007, Ms. Nelson has been responsible for the company's financial strategy and was instrumental in our company's successful IPO on April 21, 2010. She is truly an exceptional CFO."

Winners will be announced at an awards luncheon on Thursday, November 18, 2010, at the Minneapolis Hyatt in Minneapolis, MN.

About SPS Commerce

SPS Commerce is a leading provider of on-demand supply chain management solutions, providing integration, collaboration, connectivity, visibility and data analytics to thousands of customers worldwide. We deliver our solutions over the Internet using a Software-as-a-Service model to improve the way suppliers, retailers, distributors and other customers manage and fulfill orders. Our SPSCommerce.net platform features pre-built integrations used by current and new customers alike, spanning 2,700 order management models across 1,300 retailers, grocers and distributors, as well as integrations to over 100 accounting, warehouse management, enterprise resource planning, and packing and shipping applications. More than 35,000 customers across more than 40 countries have used SPSCommerce.net, making it one of the largest trading partner integration centers. SPS Commerce has 38 consecutive quarters of increased revenues and is headquartered in Minneapolis. For additional information, please contact SPS Commerce at 866-245-8100 or visit www.spscommerce.com.

The SPS Commerce logo is available at http://www.globenewswire.com/newsroom/prs/?pkgid=7184

SPS Commerce is a registered trademark of SPS Commerce, Inc. SPSCommerce.net and the SPS Commerce logo are the property of SPS Commerce, Inc. All other names and trademarks are the property of their respective holders.

SPS-C

This news release was distributed by GlobeNewswire, www.globenewswire.com

SOURCE: SPS Commerce

CONTACT: SPS Commerce Kay Rindels 866-245-8100 krindels@spscommerce.com PAN Communications Kim Baker 978-474-1900 spscommerce@pancomm.com

(C) Copyright 2010 GlobeNewswire, Inc. All rights reserved.

News Provided by COMTEX